
Staff Directory

SALES

  Russell Crawford   Manager   Mobile: 0274416905   Email: russell@aircontrols.co.nz     St
eve Carran
 
Company Representative - Manawatu
 
Mobile: 0274442133
 
Email: 
steve@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
 
Mukesh Parsotam
 
Company Representative - Wellington
 
Mobile:  0276768561 
  Email: mukesh@aircontrols.co.nz
     Greg Burrows  Inside Sales - Palmerston North  DDI: 06 280 2818  Phone: 06 3552993
Ext: 704   Email: greg
@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
 
David Schwamm
 
Purchasing and Logistics
 
Phone: 06 3552993 Ext: 701
 
Email: 
david@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
 
 
Sales and Service Support - Wellington
 
 
Phone: 04 568 0333
 
Fax: 04 568 0344

 1 / 4

mailto:russell@aircontrols.co.nz
mailto:steve@aircontrols.co.nz
mailto:mukesh@aircontrols.co.nz
mailto:greg@aircontrols.co.nz
mailto:greg@aircontrols.co.nz
mailto:david@aircontrols.co.nz


Staff Directory

 
 
 

SERVICE TECHNICIANS - Palmerston North

  Jason Crawford  Service Manager  Mobile: 0274442046  Email: jason@aircontrols.co.nz    

Hamish Loveridge
 
Service Technician
 
Mobile: 0274354893
 
Email: 
hamish@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
Mike Chapman
 
Service Technician
 
Mobile: 0274442012
 
Email: 
service@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
SERVICE TECHNICIANS - Wellington
 
 
Stuart Pike
 
Service Technician
 
Phone: 04 5680333 Ext 801
 
Mobile: 0274440669
  Email: stuart@aircontrols.co.nz         Ricky Yusof  Service Technician  Phone: 04 5680333  
Mobile: 0275557587
 
Email: 
ricky@aircontrols.co.nz
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ADMINISTRATION AND BRANCH CONTACTS
 
 
 
 
Tamara
 
 
Service Coordinator - Palmerston North and Wellington
 
DDI: 06 9294640
 
06 355 2993
 
 
Email: 
tamara@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
 
 
Pauline 
 
Office Manager - Palmerston North
 
Phone: 06 3552993
 
Fax: 06 3542118
 
Email: 
admin@aircontrols.co.nz
 
 
 
Glenn Williams
 
 
Branch Development Manager - Wellington
 
 
Phone: 04 5680333 Ext 801
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Mobile: 0274442097
    Email:  glenn@aircontrols.co.nz         
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